shall be arranged so as to obtain as many of the building sites as possible at or 
above the grade of the streets. Grades of streets shall conform as closely as 
possible to the original topography. 

7.2.5.9 Street jogs with centerline offsets of less than one hundred twenty-
five (125) feet shall be prohibited. A street jog is defined as two parallel 
straight-line, tangential sections of roadway connected by a horizontal curve 
section; the two tangent sections cannot be separated by less than 125 ft. 
measured perpendicularly unless topography and terrain dictate.

[...]

The street plan of a proposed subdivision shall bear a logical relationship to the topography of the property, and all streets shall be arranged so as to obtain as many of the building sites as possible at or above the ...
	7.2.5.9 Street jogs with centerline offsets of less than one hundred twenty-five (125) feet shall be prohibited. A street jog is defined as two parallel straight-line, tangential sections of roadway connected by a horizontal curve section; the two tan...
	7.2.5.10 Safe Sight Distance is defined as a straight-line view which